KEYBOARDS - KEYPADS
DISPLAY CONNECTING
G e r m a n y  -  H o n g  K o n g  -  Ta i w a n  -  T h e  N e t h e r l a n d s  -  S o u t h  A f r i c a  -  U S A
WENNMACHER Electronic GmbH - Standort Deutschland D-63785 Obernburg
QUALITÄT-DIENSTLEISTUNG-INNOVATION
QUALITY - SERVICE - INNOVATION
Wennmacher Electronic GmbH
hat sich seit ihrer Gründung zu

FLAT DISPLAY CONNECTIONS
PRODUCT CHARACTERISTICS
BESTELLSCHLÜSSEL  -  ORDER  INFORMATION
FPC – 31 – 100 – F – F – 8
PRODUKTBESCHREIBUNG     -     PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
FPC =Flexible gedruckte Schaltung
Polzahl
31 und 41
Gesamtlänge
±5mm
Seite 1 Seite 2
=Flexible printed circuit
Number of positions
31 and 41
Total length
±5mm
Side 1 Side 2
FPCS =Geschirmte flex. gedr. Schaltung F =Female Stecker
F =Female Stecker
(DF9)
=Shielded flex. printed circuit F =Female connector
F =Female connector
(DF9)
FFC =Flexibles Flachkabel M =Male Stecker
M =Male Stecker
(DF9)
=Flexible flat cable M =Male connector
M =Male connector
(DF9)
FFCS =Geschirmtes flexibles Flachkabel
Z =ZIF-Stecker An-
schluß
=Shielded flexible flat cable
Z =ZIF-connector
interface
6 7
KEYBOARDS
MEMBRANE KEYBOARD SWITCH
WENNMACHER Electronic
co-operates with selected leading
manufacturers of high quality
membrane keyboard switch
products.
Thus we offer competitive
pricing and on-time delivery in
addition to our level of service and
commitment you expect from a
reliable supplier.
Whether for key pads, various
connection possibilities or complex
applications we have the expertise.
6
PRODUCT RANGE
  Standard:
12 keys, 16 keys, 20 keys,
no tooling charge necessary.
  Available are:
Mylar dome and
metal dome.
  Special design:
EMI, RFI or
ESD shielding.
  Raised key with
mylar or metal tactile effect
  SMD components on
mylar circuit
or connector